
F/J-B

OI

OI(D)

OI(D)

RS-20

PDR 10.000

OI

CG(D)

OI

OI(D)OI(D)

PDR 8.000

OI(D)

OI(D)

CG(D)

RU-5

OI(D)

CG(D)
OI(D)

OI

OICG(D)

OI(D)

OI(D)

Suburban

E Carv
er S

t

Ben Franklin Blvd

N Roxboro St

Pacific Ave

Ca
pit

ol 
St

Technology Dr

Medical Park Dr

Meriwether Dr

William Penn Plz

Bobs Ln

Patrick Henry Dr

Stra
tto

n W
ay

Hock Parc

Freedom Lake Dr

Frasier St

147

751

75157

98

55

54

501

70

85

40

0 250 500
Feet

Durham City/County Planning Department

Parcel Lines

Wetlands
Streams

Water

Case Area
Floodplain
Zoning

Urban Growth Area

County Jurisdiction
County Line

6/10/2011

CONTEXT MAP: T1100001
A transportation special use permit

for a charter school
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National Historic District

LOCATION
PIN #

ZONED
JURISDICTION
OVERLAYS
TIER

: 101 Hock Parc, 4210 & 4302 
   Ben Franklin Boulevard
: 0833-01-05-7672,
  0833-01-15-0924,
  0833-01-15-4997
: OI(D)
: City
: F/J-B
: Suburban


